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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/ll-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

90.02.009 

90.10.002) 
91.10.009) 

90.10.002) 
90.10.009) 

90.13.027 

92.11.029 

92.12.009 

92.12.031 

94.01.019 

97.06.009 

97.06.009 

97.06.009 

Description of Goods 

Light fitting U.V filters, mounted 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Photocopying" developing apparatus" equipment 
EXCLUDING 
Contact machines and dyeline type plan printing 
machines in both cases having rollers exceeding 
7601IIII (30in) in length and having a maximum 
printing speed of less than 2.13mm per minute 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Photocopying" developing apparatus and 
equipment 
Laser pointer 

Tape cassette recorder-reproducer 

Video discs 

Blank mini cassette tapes 

Component parts of office chairs (CKD) , 
regardless of tariff classification, as may be 
approved. A list of parts is held by the 
Collector of Customs, Wellington 
Ski climbing skins 

Snowboards 

Water jump skis 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Keldene Industries Ltd 
12 Ryan Place 
Manukau City 
AUCKLAND 

Carpenter" Wheeler ltd 
PO Box 2658 
AUCKLAND 

Michev Medical Ltd 
C/-A J Brown" Co Ltd 
PO Box 1036 
AUCKLAND 
Maser Broadcast Systems Ltd 
PO Box 65166 
Mairangi Bay 
AUCKLAND 
Phi lips NZ Limited 
PO Box 2097 
WELLINGTON 
Phil ips NZ Lim! ted 
PO Box 2097 
WELLINGTON 
Michael Statham Interiors Ltd 
PO Box 3177 
WELLINGTON 

Alpine Recreation Canterbury 
PO Box 75 
LAKE TEKAPO 
Andrew Salek 
3/30 Lyall Bay Parade 
WELLINGTON 
Charles Bernard Priestley 
Bay Sport N Leisure 
PO Box 2279 
ROTORUA 

Category of Application: A 

CA 
VA 
WA 
D 
VD 
WD 
RUC 
HO 
AI{ 

WN 
CH 
DN 

Application for Approval 

Port: 

Application for Continuation of Approval 
Application for Variation of Approval 
Application for Withdrawal of Approval 
Application for Determination 
Application for Variation of Determination 
Application for Withdrawal of Determination 
Revocation of Unused Concessions 
Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington 
Collector of Customs, Box 29. Auckland 
Collector of Customs, Private Bag. Wellington 
Collector of Customs, Box 2098. Christchurch 
Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Dunedin 

Ltd 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

AI{ 602944C 

4613221 

AI{ 602954L 

AI{ 602979F 

AI{ 602951F 

WN 621648 

WN 621647 

WN 621499B 

CH 640509G 

WN 621697 

AI{ 602994K 

·Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

Dated at Wellington this 26th day of March 1987. M.J. BELGRAVE. Comptroller of Customs. 

1405 


