$\underline{\textbf{Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No.~1987/11-} \textbf{\textit{continued}}$

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
90.02.009	Light fitting U.V filters, mounted	Keldene Industries Ltd 12 Ryan Place Manukau City AUCKLAND	99	AK 602944C	A
90.10.002) 91.10.009)	CURRENT APPROVAL Photocopying & developing apparatus & equipment EXCLUDING Contact machines and dyeline type plan printing machines in both cases having rollers exceeding 760mm (30in) in length and having a maximum printing speed of less than 2.13mm per minute	Carpenter & Wheeler Itd PO Box 2658 AUCKLAND	99	461322J	VA
90.10.002) 90.10.009)	REQUESTED APPROVAL Photocopying & developing apparatus and equipment		99	AK 602954L	VA
90.13.027	Laser pointer	Michev Medical Ltd C/-A J Brown & Co Ltd PO Box 1036 AUCKLAND	99	AK 602979F	A
92.11.029	Tape cassette recorder-reproducer	Maser Broadcast Systems Ltd PO Box 65166 Mairangi Bay AUCKLAND	99	AK 602951F	A
92.12.009	Video discs	Philips NZ Limited PO Box 2097 WELLINGTON	99	WN 621648	A
92.12.031	Blank mini cassette tapes	Philips NZ Limited PO Box 2097 WELLINGTON	99	WN 621647	A
94.01.019	Component parts of office chairs (CKD), regardless of tariff classification, as may be approved. A list of parts is held by the Collector of Customs, Wellington	Michael Statham Interiors Ltd PO Box 3177 WELLINGTON	99	WN 621499B	A .
97.06.009	Ski climbing skins	Alpine Recreation Canterbury Ltd PO Box 75 LAKE TEKAPO	99	CH 640509G	A
97.06.009	Snowboards	Andrew Salek 3/30 Lyall Bay Parade WELLINGTON	99	WN 621697	A
97.06.009	Water jump skis	Charles Bernard Priestley Bay Sport N Leisure PO Box 2279 ROTORUA	99	AK 602994K	A .
• Categor	VA - Application for	Continuation of Approval Variation of Approval Withdrawal of Approval	-		
•• Port:	VD - Application for VD - Application for VD - Application for VD RUC - Revocation of UD Comptroller of CU AK - Collector of Cus	Variation of Determination Withdrawal of Determination used Concessions ustoms, Private Bag, Wellington toms, Box 29, Auckland	•		
	CH - Collector of Cus	toms, Private Bag, Wellington toms, Box 2098, Christchurch toms, Private Bag, Dunedin			

Dated at Wellington this 26th day of March 1987.

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs.